 —–—————————————————–———————————————————–———–——
Aljac Fuelling Components Ltd.,   Pitfield House,   Station Approach,   Shepperton,   Middx.   TW17 8AN.  UK.
Tel: 44 (0) 1932 269869.                  Fax: 44 (0) 1932 269230.                     email: sales@aljac.com
___________________________________________________________
FUELLING COMPONENTS LIMITED                    >
MIDAS FUEL SELECTIVE VALVE
DSS1150-10
♦ PREVENTS DELIVERY OF THE

Approvals: ATEX, Sira 12ATEX1292X.  IECEx,
SIR 12.0131X.
How to order.
Quote the following part numbers:-
MIDAS valve: MIDVEX01.
Operator Key:  MIDVEXMC003.
Override Key:  MIDVEXMC004.
Datatec Unit:  MIDVDATMC001.
Please specify:-
End connections and mounting orientation.
The fuel to be accepted, Jet A-1 or Avgas.  MIDAS
will then be programmed to accept ONLY the